HEART CARE



Chologuard Syrup

k]
Discomfort/ >00m! ==
| Pain in the Chest/ —
YOUR BRAND NAME
PRODUCT NAME
Sweating i
NATURAL HEALTH
MANAGEMENT
uqm.imnmom‘ﬁ
Net Qty:300mi
Nausea/ il
Vomiting/
Dizziness
Chologuardherbo Tablet
60 Tablet

‘-] Shortness

</ of Breath
(/

‘ Tachycardia /
Bradycardia



Chologuard Syrup
500ml
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Composition :
Each 15 ml dose of Syrup contains
Arjuna bark (Terminalia arjuna)
Triphala (Generic preparation)
Nagarmotha (Cyperus rotundus)
Guduchi (Tinospora cordifolia)
Guggul (Commiphora mukul)
Base

750mg
750mg
300mg
300mg
150mg
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Dosage: Take 15ml twice daily - before breakfast & before

dinner.

Benefits

 Supports healthy lipid levels.

e May act as an antioxidant.

e May help maintain energy levels.
» May support overall heart health.



Chologuardherbo Tablet

60 Tablet

RIETARY MEDICINE

Composition :

Each 550 mg coated tablet contains

Arjuna Ghana (Terminalia arjuna)
Shunthi Churna (Zingiber officinale)
Shuddha Guggul (Commiphora mukul)
Triphala Ghana (Generic preparation)

Bhavana Dravya :
Bhrungraj(Kadha) (Eclipta alba)
Excipient

150 mg

50 mg
250 mg
100 mg

qs

Dosage : Take 1 tablet twice daily preferably after meals or
as recommended by the physician. For better results take with

warm water.

Benefits
 Supports healthy lipid levels.
» May act as an antioxidant.
* May help to maintain
energy level
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