



Chologuard Syrup

500ml



Chologuardherbo Tablet

60 Tablet



Chologuard Syrup

500ml



Composition:

Each 15 ml dose of Syrup contains			
Arjuna bark	(Terminalia arjuna)	750mg	
Triphala	(Generic preparation)	750mg	
Nagarmotha	(Cyperus rotundus)	300mg	
Guduchi	(Tinospora cordifolia)	300mg	
Guggul	(Commiphora mukul)	150mg	
Base		qs	

Dosage: Take 15ml twice daily - before breakfast & before dinner.

Benefits

- Supports healthy lipid levels.
- May act as an antioxidant.
- May help maintain energy levels.
- May support overall heart health.

Chologuardherbo Tablet

60 Tablet



Composition:

Each 550 mg coated tablet contains			
Arjuna Ghana	(Terminalia arjuna)	150 mg	
Shunthi Churna	(Zingiber officinale)	50 mg	
Shuddha Guggul	(Commiphora mukul)	250 mg	
Triphala Ghana	(Generic preparation)	100 mg	
Bhavana Dravya :			
Bhrungraj(Kadha)	(Eclipta alba)		
Excipient		qs	

Dosage: Take 1 tablet twice daily preferably after meals or as recommended by the physician. For better results take with warm water.

Benefits

- Supports healthy lipid levels.
- May act as an antioxidant.
- May help to maintain energy level